Job Name: Truss ID: C61228E Qty: 1 SPACING: 2-0-0 PLY: 1 WEIGHT: 105.82
IBRG X-LOC REACT SIZE
1 0- 1-12 463 3.50"
2 1- 1-10 171 3.50"
3 2- 3- 4 232 3.50"
4 3-9-7 205 3.50"
5 5- 3- 9 207 3.50"
6 6- 9-12 356 3.50"
7 7- 0- 0 433 3.50"
8 8- 5- 2 212 3.50"
9 9-10- 4 197 3.50"
10 11- 3- 6 275 3.50"
11 11- 5-10 265 3.50"
12 11- 8- 0 289 3.50"
13 13- 1-14 201 3.50"
14 14- 7-12 213 3.50"
15 16- 1-10 321 3.50"
16 16- 4- 0 254 3.50"
17 16- 6- 4 214 3.50"
18 17-11- 7 175 3.50"
19 19- 4-10 208 3.50"
20 20- 9-12 458 3.50"
21 21- 0-0 385 3.50"
22 22- 6- 17 216 3.50"
23 24- 0-14 192 3.50"
24 25- 7- 4 246 3.50"
25 26- 9-10 185 3.50"
26 27-10- 4 441 3.50" o S - nle © ©
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oL.-1 91 0.02 0.68 0.68 1 L gy L [ar] ! L L
Ll moozoesnes 1 2-09/ 46.60 &lb111-10/7 A2 AlB AR AR 2520 1029.99 32.00
2-3 -119 0.01 0.48 0.48 1 2-0-0, 14-0-0 : 14-0-0 2-0-0,
3-4 -58 0.01 0.56 0.57 1 1 3 5 7 810 11 12 14 16
4-5 301 0.01 0.56 0.56 1 2 6 13 15 17
5-6 -61 0.01 0.42 0.43 1
6-7 79 0.01 0.50 0.51 1 6.00
7-8 92 0.01 0.19 0.20 1
8-9 78 0.01 0.02 0.03 1 -
9-10 68 0.01 0.03 0.04 1
10-11 89 0.00 0.19 0.19 1
11-12 -81 0.02 0.51 0.53 1
12-13 -82 0.02 0.44 0.45 1
13-14 292 0.00 0.58 0.58 1
14-15 -65 0.01 0.58 0.60 1 7-5-15 8-1-13
15-16 143 0.02 0.51 0.52 1 SHIP
16-17 -101 0.02 0.60 0.62 1
17-OR 91 0.02 0.68 0.68 1
To-5-1p
BC FORCE AXL BND CSI ID SCRWS 1
18-19 0 0.00 0.08 0.08 1
19-20 -155 0.03 0.06 0.09 1
20-21 0 0.00 0.10 0.10 1
21-22 0 0.00 0.10 0.10 1
22-23 0 0.00 0.10 0.10 1
23-24 0 0.00 0.09 0.10 1
24-25 0 0.000.10 0.10 1 2-0-0, 2-0-0,
25-26 0 0.00 0.11 0.11 1 } 20 22 2428-0-0 27 30 32
26-27 0 0.000.11 0.11 1 18 19 21 2325 2628 9 31 33
27-28 0 0.000.08 0.08 1 234 o 4512 | 4-3- S| 94510 |v4-3-8  |®4-74 o e oS
28-29 0 0.00 0.08 0.09 1 S| o & & 4 4| @O & SIP H S
29-30 0 0.000.11 0.11 1 234 3|Y 6912 21136 Y 316'1'10 3| 20-9-12 éJ_N 2574 Ty IR
30-31 0 0.00 0.11 0.11 1
31-32 -93 0.02 0.06 0.08 1
32-33 10 0.00 0.09 0.09 1
WEB FORCE CSI ID SCRWS OVER CONTINUOUS SUPPORT
1-18 -454 0.08 1 Scale: 1/8" = 1"
WARNING Read all notes on this sheet and verify all design parameters. Designer: WO: C61228E_Trusses
Truss design on this sheet is only valid with NUTRUSS sections and is for an individual building component, not a truss system. Bracing Dsgn Chk:
™ shown on this drawing is not erection bracing, wind bracing, portal bracing or similar bracing which is part of the building design and Engg_Chk:
N U I RU SS which must be considered by the building designer. Bracing shown is lateral bracing of truss members only. Any additional bracing, Cutting
temporary and/or permanent, isthe responsibility of the truss erector and/or the building designer. The Professional Engineer’s seal TC Live 42.00 psf Design Spec: AlSI $100-2012
A NUCONSTEEL Product indicates only that the truss assembly shown on this sheet meets the acceptable design criteria for the loads, loading condition, truss .
configuration and spans specified. TC Dead 10.00 psf Buildg Spec: 1BC-2018
BC Live 0.00 psf
BC Dead 10.00 psf
P Date: 11/24/2022@ 11:58:
TOTAL 62.00 psf Seqn S8.1.0a - 6316






